i  Flcor (20mm Marin plywood)
-i Polyvinyl Flooring

i-.74°Cs#tsxa],::;n#uA;:;:vmVIm:nduomwspa:hol€3::/S0IidpanelDoorwithG|ass

-i  Electrical Lighting Outlet and

NOTE:      PROCUREMENT OF ELEVEN  (11)  MOVABLE / MODULAR HOUSES
PAP CODE: GDS-197

45,400.00 499,400.00`

PESOS:         FOUR HUNDRED NINETY NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND 00/100 PESOS                          499,400.00
ONLY

Terms and Conditions:
This Purchase/Job Order (PO/JO) shall be governed by the General Terms and Conditions printed at the back hereof.

`

(

I

JOSEPHINE a. TECAN
Accountant

FUNDS AVAILABLE: